

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.5344/2008

KAMALBAI VISHWANATH JADHAV

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) No.6503/2009

(With appln.(s) for vacation of status quo and office report)

S.L.P.(C) No.10353/2009

(With interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C) No.12406/2009

(With Office Report)

S.L.P.(C) No.23398/2009

(With Office Report)

S.L.P.(C) No.25800/2010

(With interim relief and office report)

C.A. No.292/2011

(With Interim Relief and office report)

C.A. No. 2946/2012

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 18/11/2014 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Atman mehta, Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

Mr. Ajay Kumar, AOR

Ms. Madhavi Divan, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

Ms. Purnima Bhat, AOR

Mr. Avnish R. Shah, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, AOR

Mr. Nakul Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sanyukta Mukherjee, Adv.
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, AOR

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kr. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. A. S. Bhasme, AOR

Mr. Prashant S. Kenjale, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Arvind S. Avhad, Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, AOR

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, AOR

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters before the Bench, wherein one of
us, (Justice Uday Umesh Lalit), is not a member.

The Registry is directed to do the needful.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master